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Tabuľka miestností 1.NP
Č. M. Funkcia Plocha [m²]
1.01 Závetrie 3,45

Sp
olo

čn
é p

rie
sto

ry 1.02 Zádverie 6,90
1.03 Chodba 32,21
1.04 Schodisko 9,00
1.05 Výťah 3,15
1.20 Upratovacia miestnosť 2,64
1.21 Technická miestnosť 26,91
1.06 Predsieň + chodba 11,12
1.07 WC 1,54
1.08 2,83
1.09 Kúpeľňa 4,86
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1.16 Predsieň 4,13
1.17 Kúpeľňa 4,70
1.18 29,25
1.19 Izba 12,76

Obývacia izba s kuchyňou
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1.10 Obývacia izba s kuchyňou 28,88
1.11 Izba 11,75

1.12
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43,11

50,84

60,98

11,26

Úžitková plocha 1.NP 235,74
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